

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.21352 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6)	25.09.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the Writ Petitioner(s), list the matter on 08.10.2025 along with W.P.Nos.21469, 21624 and 21625 of 2025. <u>SRK, J</u> sj	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE